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Red Division

Evil Empire

Krusty Bunch
Upstate New York
K Town 5 10 24 MS

Blue Division

The real Vikings
Cookie

Ribeye
BroJackson

White Division

XCOLLITRONE FLAMMAX
Checkered

Sorcerers BB
MagicSkolBus

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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